FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

| BENZING -

Concurs

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas M3

03.Concur

00001 025
+0.0.0,0

S

598

din 16.06.2021 19:32:01 |
Loc Tansare s EL ?LA.C
19.06-24
Columbofil Dediu Daniel
Longitudine

16.06.21 19:30:53 GPS
16.06.21 19:30:53 +000

16.06.21
6

14:25:45

: +0.0.0,0

434818M
478003M
5094203M
5094384M
5094246M
478035M

Nr.inel
senzor
DAO78FBF
DAE2F621
DAO79C9C
DAO78E1D
DAO78F6A
DAD3B33B

Data

Imbarcare

Ora

19:31:04
19:31:14
19:31:24
19:31:30
19:31:37
19:31:49

s 2

Sincronizare :
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
Crt

001 RO 19
002 RO 20
003 RO 18
004 RO 18
005 RO 18
006 RO 20
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

R

d concurs

—

0-1.2

r

3 Crgsc to
____________________ BN

Comisia control

B@L(‘

d

: 31620

Benzing 48905449 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

o e e

BENZING-M3

Comisia imbarcare

400563
80001D47
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